Men's Handicap
Women's Handicap

Holes
Blue/White Tees Yards
White/Red Tees Yards
Red Tees Yards
Par
9:40 A
Bruce Hoffman (1)
Putts

Diane Hoffman (3)
Putts

Mike Neff (3)
Putts

Gary Phillips (1)
Putts

9:50 A
Judi Ferreira (4)
Putts

Judy Hales (3)
Putts

Doralyn McPeake (2)
Putts

Joyce Webb (4-G)
Putts

10:00 A
Mike Agrippino (3)
Putts

Jack Dever (2)
Putts

Sue Eland (4)
Putts

Tom Haltom (4-W/R)
Putts

Carmichael Golf Club

9 13 1 7
3 1 5 17
1 2 3 4
329 503 349 160
312 456 349 113
290 456 327 113
4 5 4 3
KP2F

5 6 5 4
2 2 1 2
7 7 6 5
1 3 3 2
6 9 6 2
3 2 3 1
6 6 5 3
2 2 2 1
6 6 5 4
4 2 2 3
5 10 5 3
1 2 1 2
6 7 6 5
3 2 2 2
5 8 6 3
1 1 2 1
5 8 6 5
1 2 2 2
4 7 5 4
2 1 2 2
6 6 6 3
3 1 3 1
7 8 9 4
3 2 2 3

11

387
307
307

3
13

370
264
264

Scorecard Information

17 5
15 11
8 9 Out
142 359 3066
142 359 2742
118 306 2563
3 4 36
KP3F
2 4 39
1 1 15
3 6 51
2 4 21
5 9 58
1 3 21
4 6 46
2 1 18
5 7 52
2 1 21
3 6 48
1 3 16
6 4 51
2 2 19
5 6 56
3 2 17
4 6 57
2 3 18
4 5 45
3 2 19
5 5 50
3 2 20
5 5 56

14

478
461
431

o

Red Hawk (Lakes) GR

129 289 322 367
129 265 298 358
106 228 247 305
3 4 4 4
KP4F LDW
3 5 7 4
1 2 3 2
4 6 6 5
1 3 3 2
4 8 5 8
2 2 2 2
2 7 4 5
1 2 1 1
4 5 5 6
2 2 2 3
7 6 6 5
1 2 2 2
4 4 5 5
3 1 2 2
5 7 6 7
4 2 3 4
3 9 6 6
1 1 2 2
4 4 6 5
3 1 1 2
4 5 5 6
2 2 1 3
6 8 8 10
4 3 2 2

10

492
471
442

LDM

2 4
10 8
17 18
155 368
124 368
124 321

3 4
KP1F

4 5

2 2

5 7

2 3

7 5

3 2

3 4

2 2

5 7

3 2

5 7

2 2

5 6

1 2

7 7

2 2

4 7

2 3

6 6

2 2

3 6

1 2

June 22, 2019
In Total
2963 6029
2820 5562
2526 5089
36 72
43 82
17 32
50 101
19 40
53 111
18 39
40 86
14 32
56 108
20 41
57 105
15 31
45 96
16 35
62 118
24 41
52 109
15 33
48 93
16 35
48 98
17 37
47 103
14 31

Hdcp
67.9
65.7
67.6

10

25

28

11

32

26

23

37

28

18

32

DNF

116
111
120

72

76

83

75

76

79

73

81

81

75

66

DNF

GIR's/
Putts
5- 9
2- 6
2- 3
6-11
2- 7
2- 4
3- 7
1- 4
0- 0
4-11
0- 0
1- 3



Men's Handicap
Women's Handicap

Holes
Blue/White Tees Yards
White/Red Tees Yards
Red Tees Yards
Par
10:10 A
Mike Aceituno (2)
Putts

Sherry Aceituno (3)
Putts

Sylvia Cisneros (4)
Putts

Connie Earley (3)
Putts

10:20 A
Shawn Campbell (1)
Putts

Tim Kosik (1)
Putts

Larry Marietti (2)
Putts

Jay Simi (1)
Putts

10:30 A
Richard Cisneros (3)
Putts

Rick Givans (3)
Putts

Mike A. Johnson (1)
Putts

Ken Worman (2)
Putts

Carmichael Golf Club

9 13 1 7
3 1 5 17
1 2 3 4
329 503 349 160
312 456 349 113
290 456 327 113
4 5 4 3
KP2F

6 5 5) 3
3 2 3 2
7 6 5 4
2 2 2 2
5 10 7 3
2 3 2 1
6 8 6 5
3 3 3 2
5 6 7 3
2 2 1 2
5 5 4 3
1 2 2 1
7 7 5 5
2 3 2 2
4 7 5] 6
1 2 3 3
6 6 5 7
2 2 2 3
10 6 11 7
3 2 3
5 5 5 2
2 1 1 1
4 6 5 3
1 2 2 1

11

387
307
307

3
13

370
264
264

Scorecard Information

17 5
15 11
8 9 Out
142 359 3066
142 359 2742
118 306 2563
3 4 36
KP3F
3 5 43
2 8 21
4 5 47
2 2 19
3 9 57
0 2 18
3 6 49
1 2 19
3 5 48
2 2 17
3 7 43
2 3 18
4 5 49
1 2 18
4 7 47
1 3 19
3 5 52
2 2 18
7 5 70
3 1 23
2 4 41
1 2 13
3 7 45
1 3 16

14

478
461
431

Red Hawk (Lakes) GR

129 289 322 367
129 265 298 358
106 228 247 305
3 4 4 4
KP4F LDW
4 4 5 5
3 0 2 3
4 5 4 4
2 1 1 1
7 6 6 7
3 3 2 2
5 5 5 4
3 2 2 1
3 6 6 4
1 1 2 1
3 6 4 4
2 3 2 2
5 5) 4 5
2 3) 2 2
4 3 5 4
3 1 2 1
3 9 4 5
2 3 2 2
5 5 5 5
2 2 1 2
4 4 4 5
1 2 2 1
6 3 4 4
3 1 1 1

10

492
471
442

LDM

2 4
10 8
17 18
155 368
124 368
124 321

3 4
KP1F

6 4

2 1

6 6

1 1

8 7

4 3

4 5

1 2

6 4

2 1

3 5

1 1

6 5

2 2

6 4

3 2

5 6

2 1

6 4

2 1

3 4

2 1

3 5

2 2

June 22, 2019
In Total
2963 6029
2820 5562
2526 5089
36 72
45 88
16 37
49 96
13 32
62 119
21 39
47 96
17 36
44 92
12 29
43 86
18 36
44 93
18 36
40 87
17 36
47 99
16 34
49 119
17 40
38 79
14 27
42 87
15 31

Hdcp
67.9
65.7
67.6

18

28

34

27

13

12

16

25

24

17

116
111
120

70

68

85

69

79

74

77

78

74

95

70

70

GIR's/
Putts
7-18
1- 2
1- 3
2- 4
2- 4
8-17
6-13
8-17
4- 8
0- 0
8-13
2- 3



Carmichael Golf Club Scorecard Information Red Hawk (Lakes) GR June 22, 2019

Men's Handicap 9 13 1 7 11 15 3 17 5 14 12 8 16 18 6 10 2 4
Women's Handicap 3 1 5 17 7 9 13 15 11 6 2 12 16 18 14 4 10 8
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Hdcp Net
Blue/White Tees Yards 329 503 349 160 387 467 370 142 359 3066 478 363 129 289 322 367 492 155 368 2963 6029 67.9 116
White/Red Tees Yards 312 456 349 113 307 440 264 142 359 2742 461 346 129 265 298 358 471 124 368 2820 5562 65.7 111
Red Tees Yards 290 456 327 113 307 382 264 118 306 2563 431 322 106 228 247 305 442 124 321 2526 5089 67.6 120
Par 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 72
KP2F KP3F KP4F LDW LDM KP1F GIR's/
10:40 A Putts
Erick Ammons (2) 4 7 5 7 5 5 6 3 5 47 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 3 5 44 91 17 74
Putts 1 2 8 3 2 2 1 2 2 18 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 16 34 5-12
Sheila Johnson (4) 6 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 5 48 7 5 5 6 7 5 10 6 6 57 105 35 70
Putts 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 5 1 20 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 22 42 4-12
Errol Thomas (2) 7 6 7 5 7 6 7 5 4 54 7 4 3 4 7 4 7 6 6 48 102 21 81
Putts 3 2 1 2 2 8 2 1 1 17 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 3 3 18 35 3- 7
Rhane Thomas (4) 6 12 7 5 7 9 5 5 5 61 7 7 4 6 6 8 11 3 7 59 120 45 75
Putts 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 22 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 1 2 21 43 1- 3
10:50 A
Paul Kornowski (3) 7 7 4 3 6 7 5 4 5 48 7 7 2 9 3 8 7 5 8 56 104 25 79
Putts 1 3 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 19 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 2 3 18 37 5- 9
Lan Pham (4) 4 8 6 4 7 9 6 4 6 54 5 5 7 6 5 6 6 7 6 53 107 34 73
Putts 1 3 3 2 3 2 1 2 2 19 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 16 35 0- 0
Bill Wade (4-W/R) 5 8 7 4 5 6 7 5 5 52 7 7 3 4 4 7 9 4 7 52 104 36 68
Putts 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 17 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 17 34 2-5
Lora Wade (4) 8 7 9 4 6 7 5 5 6 57 7 9 12 7 7 5 8 6 5 66 123 35 88
Putts 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 18 2 1 10 3 2 1 2 3 2 26 44 0- 0
11:00 A
Doreen Brown (2) 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 48 7 5 5) 6 6 5 6 5 4 49 97 14 83
Putts 2 3 1 2 2 8 2 3 2 20 2 2 4 2 3 2 8 1 1 20 40 4-13
Stella Garin (2) 6 6 9 5 5 8 6 3 6 54 8 6 5 5 6 6 7 3 4 50 104 22 82
Putts 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 18 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 1 15 33 1- 2
Mitch Johnson (1) 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 42 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 38 80 11 69
Putts 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 15 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 13 28 7-13
Rhonda Johnson (2) 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 2 5 40 6 6 4 5 5 4 9 6 7 52 92 15 77

Putts 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 15 1 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 16 31 4- 8



